Power Chip Inductors  PCI30
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Features
•  Low Profile
  •  Designed with high heat resistant
•  Wrap around terminals for excellent
   solder quality and inspection
•  Flat top for pick and place assembly

0.100
(2.54)
0.118
(3.00)
Max
0.290
(7.37)
0.109
(2.79)
0.114
(2.92)
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
   materials for reflow operation
REVISED 10/08/2015
PCI30-331M-RC 330 2.150 0.5020
PCI30-471M-RC 470 3.300 0.4020
PCI30-681M-RC 680 4.400 0.3320
PCI30-821M-RC 820 5.800 0.1520
PCI30-102M-RC 1000 8.400 0.1020
Max.
 The current
 than its initial value. (Ta=25ºC)